

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4532/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2009 in CRLA No.  
2783/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUDHIR VASANT KARNATAKI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 11/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Aman V., Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Relakar, Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta D. Puri, Adv.  
For Mr. M.K. Dua,A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.(N.P.)  
Mr. Sushil Karanikar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned for two weeks.  
In the meanwhile, the petitioner may file  
additional affidavit.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master